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63. Adneter Wintersporttag Kinder
2022-02-05 alpin 1 DG
Riesenslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE (Durchgang)

Startnummern mit Torfehler (1 Min. Zeitzuschlag):

Starthummer 10, 13, 43, 73, 21, 19

Rang Stnr
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05-02-2022 / Adnet (AUT)

Teilnehmer

Zwergerl 1 m
WOGERBAUER Moritz

Zwergerl 2 w
BRUNNAUER Theresa

Zwergerl 2 m
BRUNNAUER Fabian
BRUNAUER Niklas
LEHENAUER Lukas

Kinder 1 m
GIMM Rafael
STRUBER Laurenz
RAMSAUER Florian
BRUNAUER Jonas

Kinder 2 w
SCHINNERL Sophie
FACKLER Anna
WALKNER Verena

Kinder 2 m
LEHENAUER Stefan
BRUNNAUER Christoph
IRNBERGER Manuel
PUTZ Herbert

Gasteklasse Kinder
PICHLER Moritz
SALCHEGGER Sebastian
WALKNER Fabian
HIRNSPERGER Rupert

Schuler 1 w

SCHINNERL Simone
IRNBERGER Melanie

JG

17

15

15
16
15

13
13
13
13

11
11
12

12
12
11
11

07
10
10
10

09
10

Laufzeit

1:57,83

3:02,27

1:12,76
1:43,48
2:55,16

.................................................. 52,55
.................................................. 59,51
1:08,16
1:13,00

.................................................. 45,84
.................................................. 51,38
.................................................. 54,10

.................................................. 41,63
.................................................. 42,05
.................................................. 47,66
.................................................. 54,68

.................................................. 42,29
.................................................. 53,69

Diff

30,72
1:42,40

6,96
15,61
20,45

5,54
8,26

16,51
17,47
1:16,61

0,42
6,03
13,05

11,40
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63. Adneter Wintersporttag Kinder

A\ ol T 4 2022-02-05 alpin 1 DG
-_ S ¢ .
Riesenslalom
ERGEBNISLISTE (Durchgang)
Rang  Stnr Teilnehmer JG Laufzeit Diff
Schiler 1 m
1 63 s FACKLER Jakob 09 48,48
2 64 .. STRUBER Leo 10 52,00 3,52
Schiiler 2 m
1. V4 T SILLER Thomas O 40,66
2. TT i, KRISPLER Matthias 08 46,10 5,44
3. T4 i, PANZL Michael 08 46,62 5,96
4, 75 i, LISKA Tobias 08 48,75 8,09
5. T3 i, ANGERER Julian 08 2:43,87 2:03,21
Gasteklasse Zwergerl
1. 20 s AUER Finn 12 51,48
2. 22 i, SALCHEGGER Maria-Anna 12 57,40 5,92
3. 18 e, SALCHEGGER Gerold jun. 14 1:14,02 22,54
4, P HIRNSPERGER Verena 13 3:05,10 2:13,62
5. 19 . SALCHEGGER Annika 16 3:45,56 2:54,08
Schuler 2w
1 67 e, EHGARTNER Antonia O 38,10
2 (51 SCHINNERL Verena O 39,12 1,02
3 69 i, WALKNER Hannah O 54,84 16,74
Nicht am Start
9 i, KLEBER Sarah 15
34 KLEBER Sophia 12
48 i, SCHIESSENDOPPLER Christi 07 e
49 BREINLINGER Elias 07
Nicht im Ziel
60 it LANGEGGER lIsabel-Marie 10
Schiedsrichter
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